IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Fest

Flex

OpticScore

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

STRAUSS, Kathrin
34,0

STRAUSS, Franz-Xaver

37,5

MAYER, Simon
46,8

MAYER, Lucia

54,2

VOGELE, Fabian
81,5

STRAUSS, Gerhard

110,8
ENTHALER, Anna

111,8
STRAUSS, Stefan

438,7

JAGER, Karin

140,9

WENZL, Michael
141,0

DENGLER, Markus
149,5

WENZL, Christa
156,1

STRAUSS, Konrad
500,6

STRAUSS, Reiner
159,6

ENTHALER, Benjamin
545,0

STRAUSS, Manfred
171,8

STRAUSS, Felix
199,8

JAGER, Andreas
639,9

JAGER, Georg Sen.
2314

STRAUSS, Johannes
254.,5

HIEMER, Wolfgang
863,7

34,0 Teiler

37,5 Teiler

46,8 Teiler

54,2 Teiler

81,5 Teiler

110,8 Teiler

111,8 Teiler

137,1 Teiler

140,9 Teiler

141,0 Teiler

149,5 Teiler

156,1 Teiler

156,4 Teiler

159,6 Teiler

170,3 Teiler

171,8 Teiler

199,8 Teiler

200,0 Teiler

231,4 Teiler

254,5 Teiler

269,9 Teiler



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

KOSSLER, Verena

274,6

STRAUSS, Stephan
285,2

CURCI, Dorita
954,5

STRAUSS, Andrea
308,0

MAIER, Manuela
324,6

JAGER, Daniela
344.3

STRAUSS, Hermann
367,8

WENZL, Maria
371,3

MAYER, Thomas
405,7

HIEMER, Christian
1335,0

STRAUSS, Maria
4426

BURZLER, Leo
4437

WENZL, Johann
466,7

KERLER, Jonas
475,9

LINDL, Maximilian
486,0

WENZL, Alfons
492,6

STRAUSS, Richard sen.
1610,8

JAGER, Christina
506,1

STRAUSS, Sabine
557,2

STRAUSS, Richard jun.

562.,0
JAGER, Hubert

595,8
JAGER, Georg Jun.

656,3
DENGLER, Josef

676,3

274,6

285,2

298,3

308,0

324,6

344,3

367,8

371,3

405,7

417,2

442,6

443,7

466,7

475,9

486,0

492,6

503,4

506,1

557,2

562,0

595,8

656,3

676,3

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

54.

SCHROLL, Josef

699,5

SCHNEIDT, Alex
712,9

STARK, Bernhard
755,4

VOGELE, Florian
769,0

BAUER, Simon
2526,3

STRAUSS, Fritz
800,5

SCHROLL, Sabine
806,7

STRAUSS, Antonia
816,6

JAGER, Monika
1333,8

STRAUSS, Hildegard
1342,6

699,5 Teiler

712,9 Teiler

755,4 Teiler

769,0 Teiler

789,5 Teiler

800,5 Teiler

806,7 Teiler

816,6 Teiler

1333,8 Teiler

1342,6 Teiler
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